
ID Task# Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
1 0 Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 3/1/10 Mon 3/1/10 100%

2 1 Project Management 130 days Tue 3/2/10 Mon 8/30/10 50%

3 2 Project Start-Up Meeting 37 days Tue 3/2/10 Wed 4/21/10 100%

4 2 MDT to Provide a List of Invitees 19 days Tue 3/2/10 Sat 3/27/10 100%

5 2 MDT to Provide Large Scale Regional Map for Start-Up Meeting 32 days Tue 3/2/10 Wed 4/14/10 100%

6 2 MDT to Organize Tour and Provide Vehicle Transport 36 days Tue 3/2/10 Tue 4/20/10 100%

7 2 Prepare for Start-Up/Resource Agency Meeting 14 days Thu 4/1/10 Tue 4/20/10 100%

8 2 Conduct Start-Up/Resource Agency Meeting 1 day Wed 4/21/10 Wed 4/21/10 100%

9 3 Baseline Mapping & Graphic Standards 127 days Tue 3/2/10 Wed 8/25/10 50%

10 3.1 MDT to Provide Aerial Maps and GIS Layers 127 days Tue 3/2/10 Wed 8/25/10 50%

11 3.1 MDT and PB to Develop Graphic Templates 127 days Tue 3/2/10 Wed 8/25/10 50%

12 3.1 Review Corridor Mapping and GIS Data 124 days Tue 3/2/10 Fri 8/20/10 50%

13 4 Corridor Needs & Objs, Existing Conditions & Roadway Ops 60 days? Mon 3/22/10 Mon 6/14/10 86%

14 4.1 Develop Purpose, Needs and Objectives 35 days? Tue 4/20/10 Mon 6/7/10 75%

15 4.1 MDT and FHWA Review of Purpose Needs and Objectives 5 days Tue 6/8/10 Mon 6/14/10 0%

16 4.2 MDT to Provide the Latest Photo Log 0 days Fri 5/7/10 Fri 5/7/10 100%

17 4.2 MDT to Provide As-Built Drawings 0 days Mon 3/22/10 Mon 3/22/10 100%

18 4.2 MDT to Provide Historical Traffic and Crash Data 0 days Mon 5/10/10 Mon 5/10/10 100%

19 4.2 Analyze the Photo Log and As-Built Drawings 10 days Fri 5/7/10 Thu 5/20/10 100%

20 4.2 Analyze the Traffic and Crash Data (new data from MDT rece'd 5/10) 5 days Mon 5/10/10 Fri 5/14/10 100%

21 4.3 MDT and Flathead County Will Provide Copies of Existing Geotechnical Reports 0 days Fri 5/7/10 Fri 5/7/10 100%

22 4.3 MDT to Provide AASHTO and MDT Standards to be Used for the Corridor 2 days Tue 3/23/10 Wed 3/24/10 100%

23 4.3 MDT Geotechnical Staff Site Visit and Summary to PB 0 days Wed 4/28/10 Wed 4/28/10 100%

24 4.3 Roadway Users Information Gathering 40 days Tue 3/23/10 Mon 5/17/10 100%

25 4.3 Review and Analyze Roadway Users Information 20 days Thu 4/22/10 Wed 5/19/10 75%

26 4.3 Review and Analyze Roadway Deficiencies 16 days Fri 5/7/10 Fri 5/28/10 100%

27 4.3 Review and Analyze Geotechnical Information 5 days Fri 5/7/10 Thu 5/13/10 90%

28 4.4 MDT to Provide Parcel Map Information for Adjacent Parcels 10 days Tue 3/23/10 Mon 4/5/10 100%

29 4.4 MDT will Coordinate with USFS, Flathead County to obtain ROW Information 10 days Tue 3/23/10 Mon 4/5/10 100%

30 4.4 Review ROW Information Provided by MDT 40 days Tue 3/23/10 Mon 5/17/10 80%

31 4.4 Prepare Mailing List from ROW Information 2 days Tue 3/23/10 Wed 3/24/10 100%

32 5 Public Involvement (PI) 127 days Tue 3/2/10 Wed 8/25/10 46%

33 5.1 MDT Will Provide an Initial List of Key Players 10 days Tue 3/2/10 Mon 3/15/10 100%

34 5.1 MDT Will Provide Contact Information of Known Contacts 10 days Tue 3/2/10 Mon 3/15/10 100%

35 5.1 MDT Will Make Resource Agency Contacts 15 days Tue 3/2/10 Mon 3/22/10 100%

36 5.1 Develop Public Involvement Plan 40 days Mon 3/15/10 Fri 5/7/10 100%

37 5.1 Submit Public Involvement Plan to MDT for Review 0 days Fri 5/7/10 Fri 5/7/10 100%

38 5.1 MDT Review of Public Involvement Plan 2 days Mon 5/10/10 Tue 5/11/10 100%

39 5.1 Revise Public Involvement Plan if Needed Based Upon MDT Comments 2 days Wed 5/12/10 Thu 5/13/10 100%

40 5.2 Respond to and Track Public Comments 127 days Tue 3/2/10 Wed 8/25/10 47%

41 5.3 Stakeholder Interviews: Preparation, Interviews and Summarize 40 days Mon 4/12/10 Fri 6/4/10 40%

42 5.3 Prepare Public Information Materials 53 days Wed 5/12/10 Fri 7/23/10 10%

43 5.3 PB prepare Newsletter #1 16 days Wed 5/12/10 Wed 6/2/10 23%

44 5.3 MDT to review Newsletter #1 2 days Thu 6/3/10 Fri 6/4/10 0%

45 5.3 PB to distribute Newsletter #1 1 day Mon 6/7/10 Mon 6/7/10 0%

46 5.3 PB prepare Newsletter #2 15 days Wed 6/30/10 Tue 7/20/10 0%

47 5.3 MDT to review Newsletter #2 2 days Wed 7/21/10 Thu 7/22/10 0%

48 5.3 PB to distribute Newsletter #2 1 day Fri 7/23/10 Fri 7/23/10 0%

49 5.3/4 MDT Review of Public Information Materials 125 days Tue 3/2/10 Mon 8/23/10 24%

50 5.4 Schedule, Advertise and Prepare for PI Meeting #1 30 days Tue 3/9/10 Mon 4/19/10 100%

51 5.4 Public Information Meeting #1 1 day Tue 4/20/10 Tue 4/20/10 100%

52 5.4 Schedule, Advertise and Prepare for PI Meeting #2 40 days Tue 6/1/10 Mon 7/26/10 5%

53 5.4 Public Information Meeting #2 1 day Tue 7/27/10 Tue 7/27/10 0%

54 6 Future Transportation-Land Use, Demographics & Travel Needs 67 days Mon 3/1/10 Wed 6/2/10 97%

55 6 MDT Will Provide Existing Traffic Volumes and Traffic Mix Data 0 days Mon 3/1/10 Mon 3/1/10 100%

56 6 MDT Will Provide Relevant Planning Documents 0 days Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 100%

57 6 Review Existing Traffic Volumes and Traffic Mix Data 27 days Wed 4/14/10 Thu 5/20/10 100%

58 6 Obtain Existing and Future Visitation Information for Glacier N.P. 8 days Fri 5/14/10 Tue 5/25/10 100%

59 6 Obtain Available Data from Local Jurisdictions 24 days Fri 4/23/10 Wed 5/26/10 100%

60 6 Develop Estimates of Future Traffic Volumes 2 days Tue 6/1/10 Wed 6/2/10 0%

61 7 Environmental Studies 9 days Mon 5/17/10 Thu 5/27/10 80%

62 7 MDT to Provide Environmental Resources Information 0 days Mon 5/17/10 Mon 5/17/10 100%

63 7 Review Env. Data Provided by MDT, Draft Env. Conditions Section 9 days Mon 5/17/10 Thu 5/27/10 80%

64 8 Improvement Options (IO) 9 days Thu 6/3/10 Tue 6/15/10 0%

65 8 Identify & Discuss Improvement Options via teleconference 1 day Thu 6/3/10 Thu 6/3/10 0%

66 8 Prepare meeting minutes 2 days Fri 6/4/10 Mon 6/7/10 0%

67 8 Identify and Evaluate Improvement Options 5 days Fri 6/4/10 Thu 6/10/10 0%

68 8 Prepare Conceptual Cost Estimates for Improvement Options 3 days Fri 6/11/10 Tue 6/15/10 0%

69 8 MDT to Identify Potential Funding Sources and Provide to PB 0 days Fri 6/11/10 Fri 6/11/10 0%

70 9.6 Prepare Improvement Options to include in Draft CS document 2 days Fri 6/11/10 Mon 6/14/10 0%

71 9 Prepare Corridor Study (CS) Document 54 days Tue 6/15/10 Fri 8/27/10 0%

72 9.1 Prepare Staff Review Draft CS Document and Submit to MDT 10 days Tue 6/15/10 Mon 6/28/10 0%

73 9.1 Concurrent MDT and Agency Review of Draft Document 5 days Tue 6/29/10 Mon 7/5/10 0%

74 9.1 Receipt of Integrated Comments from MDT 0 days Mon 7/5/10 Mon 7/5/10 0%

75 9.2 Respond to MDT and Agency Comments 2 days Tue 7/6/10 Wed 7/7/10 0%

76 9.2 Prepare Public Review Draft Document and Distribute 3 days Thu 7/8/10 Mon 7/12/10 0%

77 9.2 Public Review Period 20 days Tue 7/13/10 Mon 8/9/10 0%

78 9.3 Prepare Final Corridor Study Document 3 days Tue 8/10/10 Thu 8/12/10 0%

79 9.3 MDT Review of Final Corridor Study 3 days Fri 8/13/10 Tue 8/17/10 0%

80 9.3 Final Revisions to Corridor Study 3 days Wed 8/18/10 Fri 8/20/10 0%

81 9.3 Prepare Distribution Copies of Final Study & Microstation Files 5 days Mon 8/23/10 Fri 8/27/10 0%
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